WRurnkshetra Mnitersity, Wurukshetra
(Established by the State Legislathre Act XIlI of 1956)
(‘A*' Grade, NAAC Accredited)

‘ P DMC No. 002589
sh. 2247895 )
\.{:5// Roll No. 201010078
Mk Regn.No.  20-TRY-30

RESULT-cum-DE'I;X[I;ED MARKS CARD
BACHELOR OF COMP.APPL SEMESTER-01 EXAM DEC, 2020

Name DHRUV GARG .

Father's Name : Shi DEEPAK KUMAR
Mother's Name:Smt. SUTATA

DETAIL OF MARKS

e — e

bl il R

Sr. = Mark Mini Maxi
Sub t arKks mnimum aximum
No. ] S Obtained Pass Marks Marks
1.1 BCll COMPUTER & PROGRAMMING 28TH 35AG 100
FUNDAMENTALS 64 18 Ia
2. BC12 WINDOWS & PC SOFTWARE 28TH 35AG 100
57 20 IA
3. BC13 MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS-I 28TH 35AG 100
80 20 IA
4. BC1l4 LOGICAL ORGANIZATION OF 28TH 35AG 100
: COMPUTER-I 61 17 IA
5. BC15 COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH 28TH 35AG 100
68 20 IA
6. BC1l6 PROGRAMMING IN C 28TH 35AG 100
47 19 IA
7
8.
9.
10.
11.. v
12.
13.
14,
15.
Grand Total 0491 0240 0600

RESULT . PASSED & HAS OBTAINED FOUR HUNDRED NINETY ONE MARKS -
DATED: ggpP 21,2021

KURUKSHETRA .
Checked by 1. B 2 @g";‘“———

(Full Signature) (Clerk) (Assistant)

Date of issue

11 F L OAD4
v OUT U] CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS




Rurukshetra nitersity, Wurukshetra

- (Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

(‘A*' Grade, NAAC Accredited)
g DMC No. 001421

v 2454970

Roll No. 201010078
RegnNo.  20-TRY-30

RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD
BACHELOR OF COMP.APPL SEMESTER-02 EXAM MAY, 2021

Name ° DHRUV GARG .
Father's Name : Shri  DEEPAK KUMAR »

Mother's Name:Smt. SUTATA

DETAIL OF MARKS

Sr. g Marks Minimum Maximum
Subject
No.| e s, Obtained | Pass Marks Marks
. BC21 ADVANCED PROGRAMMING IN C 28TH 35AG 100
62 19 IA
20 BC22 LOGICAL ORGANIZATION OF 28TH 35AG 100
COMPUTER-ITI 48 19 IA
3. BC23 MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS-II 28TH 35AG 100
75 20 IA
4. BC24 OFFICE AUTOMATION TOOLS 28TH 35AG 100
49 20 IA
5. BC25 STRUCTURED SYSTEM ANALYSIS 28TH 35AG 100
& DESIGN 64 19 IA
6. BC26 PERSONALITY DEVELOPMENT 28TH 35AG 100
52 19 IA
BC27 LAB-I (BASED ON B012 B024 ) 96 035 100
8 BC28 LAB-II (BASED ON B0l6 & 035 100
: B021 ) 95
9 EVS ENVIRONMENT STUDIES (QUAL) 026 TH 100
; 59 20 009 PR
10.
1.
12.
13.
14,
15.
Grand Total 0657 0320 0800

RESULT - PASSED & HAS OBTAINED SIX HUNDRED FIFTY SEVEN MARKS b

DATED: FEB 09,2022

KURUKSHETRA '2 -
Checked by 1. W -] —_—
(CleYk)

(Full Signature) (Assistant)

Date of issue MAaD 91729
LULL

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

d



Rurukshetra Unitersity, Wurnkshetra
’ (Established by the State Legislature Act Xl of 1956)
(‘A*' Grade, NAAC Accredited)
""" R DMC No. 001364

. No. 2529989

| Roll No. 201010078
Regn.No. 20-TRY-30

RESULT-cum-DETI{ILED MARKS CARD
BACHELOR OF COMP.APPL SEMESTER-03 EXAM DEC, 2021

Name " DHRUV GARG -
Father's Name : Shri DEEPAK KUMAR

Mother's Name:Smt. SUTATA

DETAIL OF MARKS

Sr. : Marks Minimum Maxi
Subiect aximum
B A 7uijich o Obtained Pass Marks Marks
; BC31 OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING 28TH 35AG 100
USING C++ 55 14 IA
2. BC32 DATA STRUCTURES 28TH 35AG 100
56 12 IA
3. BC33 COMPUTER ARCHITECTURE 28TH 35AG 100
38 16 IA
4. BC34 SOFTWARE ENGINEERING 28TH 35AG 100
59 19 IA
5. BC35 FUNDAMENTALS OF DATA BASE 28TH 35AG 100
SYSTEM 49 16 IA
6. BC36 COMPUTER ORIENTED NUMERICAL 28TH 35AG 100
METHODS 68 20 IA
y -
8.
9.
10.
1.
1.
13,
14.
15.
Grand Total 0422 024¢0C 0600

RESULT : PASSED & HAS OBTAINED FOUR HUNDRED TWENTY TWO MARKS

DATED : JUNE 23\ 2022
KURUKSHETRA

Checked by 1. 2
(Full Signature) (Clerl

08 JuL 2077

(Assistant)

Date of issue

(Bosess

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

f A



—

e Rl Ml G e e MR T

-

(-

Rurukshetra University, Wurukshetra
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

(‘A*’ Grade, NAAC Accredited)

= DMC No. 001289

Roll No. 201010078
Regn.No. 20-TRY-30

sNe. 7 2708610

RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD
BACHELOR OF COMP.APPL SEMESTER-04 EXAM MAY, 2022

Name © DHRUV GARG -
Father's Name : Shri DEEPAK KUMAR )
Mother's Name:Smt. SUTATA

DETAIL OF MARKS

Sr. i Marks Minimum Maximum
Subject
1, L 1N e g—— s A S e Obtained | PassMarks |  Marks
. 1 BC41 ADVANCED DATA STRUCTURES 28TH 35AG 100
50 .13 IA
> X BC42 ADVANCED PROGRAMMING USING 28TH 35AG 100
C4++ 75 14 IA
3. BC43 E-COMMERCE 28TH 35AG 100
5117 IA
4. BC44 RELATIONAL DATA BASE 28TH 35AG 100
MGT.SYSTEM 48 16 IA
5. BC45 COMPUTER ORIENTED 28TH 35AG 100
STATISTICAL METHODS 60 17 IA
6. BC46 MANAGEMENT INFORMATION 28TH 35AG 100
SYSTEM 58 15 IA
7 | BC47 LAB-I BASED ON ( B031 & 035 100
B042 ) 74
8 BC48 LAB-II BASED ON ( B032 & 035 100
. B041 ) 72
9.
10.
11
12.
3.
14.
15.
Grand Total 0580 0320 0800

RESULT - PASSED & HAS OBTAINED FIVE HUNDRED EIGHTY MARKS i
DATED : NOV 18 2022 '

KURUKSHETRA ‘B R

Checked by 1. 2. ~ —

(Full Signature) (C*:rk) —tAssista

- 1 DEC 2022

Date of issue

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

- - - S et |




Rurukshetra nitersity, Wurukshetra
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)
(‘A*" Grade, NAAC Accredited)

77 I DMC No.
S. No. 2846699 ——
i i Roll No. 201010078

Regn.No.  5o_TRry-30

RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD
BACHELOR OF COMP.APPL SEMESTER-05 EXAM DEC, 2022

N 3
s DHRUV GARG .

Father's Name : Shri DEEPAK KUMAR
Mother's Name:Smt. SUTATA

DETAIL OF MARKS

Sr. ] Marks Minimum ‘ Maximum
No. shiiset Obtained Pass Marks Marks
1| Bc51 WEB DESIGNING FUNDAMENTALS 28TH 35AG 100
60 17 IA
2. | BC52 OPERATING SYSTEMS-I : 28TH 35AG 100
38 18 IA
3. | BC53 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE | 28TH 35AG 100
54 16 IA
4. | BC54 COMPUTER NETWORKS 28TH 35AG 100
43 18 IA
5. | BC55 PROGRAMMING USING VISUAL 28TH 35AG 100
BASIC 44 17 IA
6. | BC56 MULTIMEDIA TOOLS 28TH 35AG 100
45 18 IA
7.
8.
9.
10.
1.
12.
13.
14,
15.
Grand Total 0388 0240 0600

RESULT '‘PASSED & HAS OBTAINED THREE HUNDRED EIGHTY EIGHT MARKS
DATED: ApR 12,2023

KURUKSHETRA

Checked by 1. ﬁ;; 2 % w
(Full Signature) <) (Assistant)

10 NAY 2023

Date of issue

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

.



Rurukshetra Pnitersity, Wurnkshetra
(Established by the State Legislature Act Xl of 1956)
(‘A* Grade, NAAC Accredited)

D DMC No. 001511
S. No. 2958121 ‘. O
f = Roll No 201010078

= Regn.No. 20-TRY-30
RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD

BACHELOR OF COMP.APPL SEMESTER-06 EXAM MAY, 2023

Name DHRUV GARG
Father's Name : Shri DEEPAK KUMAR

Mother's Name:Smt. SUTATA

DETAIL OF MARKS

Sr. . Marks Minimum Maximum
No. Subject Obtained ‘ Pass Marks Marks
|
1. BC61 WEB DESIGNING USING . 28TH 35 AG 100
ADVANCED TOOLS 56 15 | 1a
2. BC62 OPERATING SYSTEM-II 28TH 35 AG 100
55 18 IA _
3. BC63 COMPUTER GRAPHICS 28TH 35 AG 100
57 19 IA
4. BC64 INTERNET TECHNOLOGIES 28TH 35 AG 100
53 17 IA
5. BC65 ADVANCED PROGRAMMING WITH \ 28TH 35 AG 100
VISUAL BASIC 49 18 IA
6. BC66 PROGRAMMING IN CORE JAVA 28TH 35 AG 100
62 19 IA
y BC67 LAB-I BASED ON BC51 & BC61 | . 035 100
8. BC68 LAB-II BASED ON BC55 & BC65 - 035 100
|
9. |
10. ‘
|
11. |
12, ‘ .
1 |
13. | ‘
|
14.
TOTAL 0585 0320 0800
15. MARKS OF 1ST TO 5TH 2538 3400
Grand Total 3123 4200

RESULT ' PASSED & HAS OBTAINED THREE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED TWENTY

THREE MARKS

DATED: JguLy 26,2023

KURUKSHETRA
Checked by 1 2 W
(Full Signature) (Clerk) (Assistant

Date of issue s 1 AUG 2023

Boner

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS




WRurnkshetra Mnitersity, Wurukshetra
(Established by the State Legislathre Act XIlI of 1956)
(‘A*' Grade, NAAC Accredited)

‘ P DMC No. 002589
sh. 2247895 )
\.{:5// Roll No. 201010078
Mk Regn.No.  20-TRY-30

RESULT-cum-DE'I;X[I;ED MARKS CARD
BACHELOR OF COMP.APPL SEMESTER-01 EXAM DEC, 2020

Name DHRUV GARG .

Father's Name : Shi DEEPAK KUMAR
Mother's Name:Smt. SUTATA

DETAIL OF MARKS

e — e

bl il R

Sr. = Mark Mini Maxi
Sub t arKks mnimum aximum
No. ] S Obtained Pass Marks Marks
1.1 BCll COMPUTER & PROGRAMMING 28TH 35AG 100
FUNDAMENTALS 64 18 Ia
2. BC12 WINDOWS & PC SOFTWARE 28TH 35AG 100
57 20 IA
3. BC13 MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS-I 28TH 35AG 100
80 20 IA
4. BC1l4 LOGICAL ORGANIZATION OF 28TH 35AG 100
: COMPUTER-I 61 17 IA
5. BC15 COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH 28TH 35AG 100
68 20 IA
6. BC1l6 PROGRAMMING IN C 28TH 35AG 100
47 19 IA
7
8.
9.
10.
11.. v
12.
13.
14,
15.
Grand Total 0491 0240 0600

RESULT . PASSED & HAS OBTAINED FOUR HUNDRED NINETY ONE MARKS -
DATED: ggpP 21,2021

KURUKSHETRA .
Checked by 1. B 2 @g";‘“———

(Full Signature) (Clerk) (Assistant)

Date of issue

11 F L OAD4
v OUT U] CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS




